RDCV- Rubber Disc Check Valve
RDCV-is a fully encapsulated resilient disc
seat, double flange swing check valve
for reliable reverse flow prevention, good for
both clean water/sewage applications. It is a
40 degree angle declined seat which can help
quick closure and minimize the water hammer
and slamming.

1 Body Ductile Iron EN GJS500-7
2 O-ring Rubber NBR
3 Bonnet Ductile Iron EN GJS 500-7
4 Bolt Galvanized Steel Commercial
*5 Plug Galvanized Steel Commercial
6 Disc Steel + Rubber C45E4 + EPDM/ NBR
6-1 Bar Steel C45E4
6-2 Lining      Rubber EPDM/ NBR
6-3 Reinforcement Fabric Nyoln Commercial
6-4 Disc Plate Carbon Steel C45E4
* Item 5 will be an option.
DN Model No L
             D1 D2 n- Ød
C
PN10     PN16 PN10    PN16 PN10  PN16
50 RDCV-0050 203 165 125 4-Ø19 19
65 RDCV-0065 216 185 145 4-Ø19 19
80 RDCV-0080 241 200 160 8-Ø19 19
100 RDCV-0100 292 220 180 8-Ø19 19
125 RDCV-0125 330 250 210 8-Ø19 19
150 RDCV-0150 356 285 240 8-Ø23 19
200 RDCV-0200 495 340 295 8-Ø23 12-Ø23 20
250 RDCV-0250 622 395 405 350   355 12-Ø23 12-Ø28 22
300 RDCV-0300 698 445 460 400 410 12-Ø23 12-Ø28 24.5
350 RDCV-0350 787 505 520 460 470 16-Ø23 16-Ø28 24.5
400 RDCV-0400 914 565 580 515 525 16-Ø28 16-Ø31 24.5
*450 RDCV-0400 914 615 640 565 585 20-Ø28 20-Ø31 25.5
500 RDCV-0500 978 670 715 620 650 20-Ø28 20-Ø34 26.5
*600 RDCV-0600 1067 780 840 725 770 20-Ø31 20-Ø37 30
Unit: mm
* DN450 use the same F/F dimension of DN400.
RDCV - 0150 - 16
Model: